EFC (unofficial): 2024

aselaji sukupuoli
Kalpa Naiset

yob rankingtype
2008 - 2014 Rolling (1:1)

T1 30.09.2023 Neaples
T2 14.10.2023 Budapest
T3 28.10.2023 Klagenfurt
T4 25.11.2023 Grenoble

T5 09.12.2023 Copenhagen Copenhagen Cadet Circuit

T6 12.01.2024 Bratislava
T7 27.01.2024 Novi Sad
T8 10.02.2024 Krakow

ikésarja
ul7

nationtype

Kaikki

Cadet Circuit
Budapest Cup

sarja

Henkilokohtainen
samepoints
best result

u17
ui17

Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin U17

World Challenge

Coupe du Danube
Novi Sad Open

Wawel Dragon Trophy

T9

22.02.2024 Neaples

ranking pisteet initial name

European Championships

ui17
u17
ui17
u17
ui17
u17

calculated-on
31.08.2024. 13:58
transferred points

Maa yob T1T2T3 T4T5T6T7T8T9

1 180 0 HORVATH Lotti

2 180 0 ERIKSSON Linnea

3 168 0 DMYTRUK Alina

4 126 0 SZILARD Anna

5 123 0 JURKOVA Hana

6 114 0 ABAJO SALCEDO Lucia

7 114 0 LEE Regina

8 108 0 TRYNOVA Julia

9 102 0 ANHARSKA Marharyta

10 90 0 KAHABKOVA Eliska

11 90 0 REZZONICO Dana

12 84 0 TERHES Hanna

13 84 0 JANECZEK Oliwia

14 81 0 CASALE Maria Roberta Agata
15 78 0 KIKERPILL Eliisa

16 66 0 IVANOVA Milana

17 63 0 STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta
18 63 0 CONSTANTIN Natalia-Cristina
19 60 0 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta
20 60 0 SPYRYDONOVA Polina
21 57 0 PAPP-SZILAGY! Luca

22 51 0 RONASZEKI Izabella Sara
23 51 0 LEHOCZKY Csenge

24 48 0 RAKHOVSKI Alexandra
25 48 0 KURTINECZ Johanna

26 45 0 AINA Francesca

27 42 0 LOUE Charlotte

28 42 0 RUEDA MOLINERO Julia
29 39 0 TABORSKA Sofie

30 39 0 MAKHLAI-SHEMIAKINA Sofiia
31 39 0 CAN Zulal

32 36 0 BUSCH Katie

33 33 0 ALEXANDRESCU Maria Alina
34 33 0 YAO Melinda

35 33 0 TOKTAS Yasemin

36 30 0 SZCZUROWSKA Maria
37 30 0 CHISHOLM Phoebe

38 30 0 BILOUS-GRIDZHAK Valeriia
39 30 0 KUBIK Natalia

40 30 0 LANGLAIS Alizé

41 27 0 PICHLER Lisa

42 27 0 TOLSMA Chloe

43 27 0 STERNBERG Ina

44 27 0 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa
45 27 0 STUMPF Lea Marie

46 27 0 KONCZEK Lina Melodi

47 27 0 COUFALOVA Natalie

48 27 0 IKA Magdalena

49 24 0 CHTEFANOQV Emily

50 24 0 RUSCITTO Alessia

51 24 0 ZALIZNA Alisa

52 24 0 MALCHEVSKA Mariia

53 24 0 FURMAN Lena

HUN 2009
SWE 2008
UKR 2009
HUN 2008
CZE 2009
ESP 2008
USA 2010
EST 2008
UKR 2010
CZE 2008
SuUl 2009
HUN 2008
POL 2008
ITA 20080
EST 2008
UKR 2008
UKR 2009
ROU 2008
UKR 2009
UKR 2009
HUN 2009 0
HUN 2008
HUN 2008
USA 2008
ROU 2010

ITA 2009 (0)

FRA 2010
ESP 2008
CZE 2008
UKR 2009
TUR 2009
GER 2008
ROU 2009
USA 2008
TUR 2008
POL 2009
USA 2008
UKR 2008
POL 2008
FRA 2008
ITA 20080
USA 2010
GER 2008
FIN 2008
GER 2008
HUN 2008
CZE 2008
SRB 20100
ISR 2010
ITA 20080
UKR 2008
UKR 2009
POL 2009

12 60 2478 6
(12) 6060 24 24 12
42 (3) 1242 6012

246 1260 24
3 42 24 12 42
2412 0 78
42 60 12
12 1224 60
6 12 42 42 (6)
12 24 6 426
(6)12 24 24 246
60 3 3 12 6
246 0 1242
(0)24 423 12
24 6 6 42
24 42
3 3 6 12(3)42
0 24 3 24 12
)6 6 (3)426
1224 12 (6) (6) 12
3 12 42
6 3 0 42
12 3 24 12
6 42
12 0 0 12 24
6 12243
3 123 24
3 1224 3
0 (0) 3 2412
(0)24 3 (3)6 6
12 3 6 12 6
3 3 246
3 24 6
6 24 3
6 6 6 3 12
240 3 3
24 6
6 1212
0 12 6 12
6 120 12
243
12 3 12
3 12120
3 123 3 6
6 126 3
6 6 3 12
3 6 3 123
6 6 012 3
24
24
24
3 3 6 12 (3)
3 3 6 12
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MIHALACHE Sarah
RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli
HOMMIK Mira

DORING Antonia
BARDASH Mariia-Polina
MEYER Vivienne
JUHASZ Hanna Réka
LIONELLO Anna
TULEJOVA Zuzana
BARTOSKOVA Adela
LEE Olivia

TERCJAK Jagoda
ZLOTA Emma Néra
CHORNA Anhelina
REMBI Rubeen
SZEKERES Lily
NEBALD Melinda Hedi
VERGES Laura

HOFER Eline
TARANTINI Dorotea
MEBUKE Barbare
JUANES CARRENO Monica
SONG Angela
SIERGIEJ Zofia
SZYMANSKA Maja
MEHDIYEVA Nazrin
ANTONUCCI Elena
ILYES Jazmin
COSTANTINI Ludovica
DROD ucja

CARRICABURU LIZON Siouzie

COVACI Ariana
BECKMAN Ana Clara
DE CAPRIO Agnese
DINCEL Nisan
RAITERI Margherita
ZILIONYTE Beatrice
CISZCZON Maria
BERNADO Audrey
DOROSKI Isidora
LIPPAI Diana

NAGY Annabella
SHATALOVA Stefaniia
DOBRYKO Natalia
LIBRALATO Sara
KAROVA Yoana
NEDEVA Monika
MITZOVA Emma
MISTSENKO Milana
GRUSON Toscane
CAFASSO Natalya
HERZ Maria
WINIARSKA Julia
ZALA Boglarka
KURTINECZ Julia
BROLIN Moa
ANGULO SAN MARTIN Lucia
POLI Clothilde
HAWTHORNE Katy
ZALIANI Alice
PATERSON Eilidh
CRISTINA Aurora Maria
MOSOLYGO Sara
SVYSTUN Valeriia
GUSTA Kamila
WITTER Catherine
STERGIOULA Nikoleta
DE MEO Lara
SHMIDT Elisabeth
SOBUS Yanka
MOURAD Farida
ATAS Elmira

SuUl 2009
GRE 2008
SWE 2009
GER 2008
UKR 2009
SuUl 2008
HUN 2009
SuUl 2009
SVK 2008
CZE 2009
USA 2008
POL 2009
HUN 2008
UKR 2008
FRA 2008
BEL 2008 0
HUN 2009
FRA 2009
SuUl 2008
ITA 20080
GEO 2008
ESP 2008
USA 2008
POL 2008
POL 2008
AZE 2008
ITA 20080
ROU 2009
ITA 20080
POL 2009
FRA 2008
ROU 2010
USA 2008
ITA 2009
TUR 2008
ITA 20080
LTU 2010
POL 2009
FRA 2008
SRB 2008
HUN 2008
HUN 2008
UKR 2008
POL 2008
GER 2008
BUL 2008
BUL 2009
GBR 2008
EST 2008
FRA 2008
USA 2009
GER 2009
POL 2009
HUN 2008
ROU 2011
SWE 2009
ESP 2008
FRA 2008
GBR 2008
ITA 2008
GBR 2009
ITA 20080
HUN 2008 0
UKR 2008
POL 2008
USA 2008
GRE 2010
ITA 2008
FIN 2009
CAN 2009
EGY 2008
TUR 2008
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HEINRICH Svenja
RENTOUMI Melina
SZCZYGIE Emilia
SPRINGER Sierra
KIEBASIEWICZ Anna
ASKAR Mona
KOZLOWSKI Maya
OBERTHUR Emma
XU Jiayi

RAICU Bianca
CANBOLAT Berra
DAVIDSON Yarden
RACHEVA Enitsa
ORBAN Borka
HEBDOWSKA Agata
STOJANAIT Milda
SALAVOURA Anna Rafaella
PREDOI Andrada
KUMARI Payam
SOKALSKA Klara

LEE Scarlett

DYL Roksana
BAYRAMOVA Khatun
BERNDT DE LA O Steffi
EDIS Derin Su
KARAMITSOU Artemis

GUERRERO LOPEZ DE ARMENTIA Aroa

SUNDERHAUF Anna
BARTH Jenna
YURTTAS Yagmur
POLNAROVA Magda
ZAVITKOVSKA Zuzana
HOWSER lIsabella
PAUKNER Flora

DI NORCIA Milena
MAIOCCHI Amelie
BARERA Francesca Benedetta
CALI Benedetta

CIUTA Flavia

COSTAN DORIGON Lara
BONSI Irma
SZTANKOVICS Kinga
MASSA Alessia
BARATON Amaya

TOY Aniela

CHRAIM Elissa
KAYMAK Hadiye Neslipir
SERRENHO Carlota
POLJAK Lena Marija
ACEDO TRABUCO Ines
JOVI Vita

DURMUS Karin
VRANJES Kalina

BOHM Stephanie
BACLES-MIN Loanne
LA LUMIA Margherita
RECEPOGLU Tugsem
DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga
BONTE Agatha

ALOC Damla

PASQUA Carlotta
BOCCANERA Giada
CIOCAN Anaith
SZALINSKA Wiktoria
DAGLI Berru

VESTIN Matilda
GARCIA Mathilde
ABDELGAWAD Karma
BRKOVI Sara

AL HATAMLEH Zain
ELMFELDT OHRSKOG Elsa
KALIMERI Olympia

GER 2008
GRE 2008
POL 2009
USA 2008
POL 2008
FRA 2008
USA 2009
GER 2008
CHN 2009
ROU 2010
TUR 2008
ISR 2010
BUL 2008
HUN 2011
POL 2010
LTU 2008
GRE 2009
ROU 2009
ITA 2009
POL 2008
USA 2009
POL 2008
AZE 2008
GBR 2008
TUR 2008
GRE 2009
ESP 2008
GER 2009
GER 2008
TUR 2009
CZE 2010
CZE 2008
GBR 2009
AUT 2008
ITA 20080
ITA 20090
ITA 20080
ITA 20080
ROU 2009
ITA 2009
ITA 2008
HUN 2008
PER 2009
FRA 2010
POL 2009
LBN 2009 0
TUR 2009
POR 2009
CRO 2008
ESP 2008
CRO 2009
TUR 2008
SRB 2011
AUT 2009
FRA 2008
ITA 2009
TUR 2009
GRE 2008
FRA 2009
TUR 2009
ITA 2009
ITA 2009
ROU 2009
POL 2009
TUR 2008
SWE 2009
FRA 2008
EGY 2008
CRO 2009
JOR 2009
SWE 2008
GRE 2008
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242
243
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246
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PIZZUTI Julia

PROFIS Liora

SHUTE Ffion
TANTSOPOULOU Pavlina
CHRISTOFI loli
HUTAS Olga

SURESH Zina

STOJI Mia

LENGYEL Nora
TASBAS llke
SKEMPETZI Eirini Panagiota
ALCAZAR RAMIREZ Carla
KONARSKA Lena
STADLER Andreea
TOTH Aliz
MAZILIAUSKAIT Neida
LENGYEL Luca
SIMUNKOVI Ivana
FARKAS Emma
FRODLER Anna
BARAHONA Annabella
STOSKUTE Gryte
FORNASIER Nami
SALAMEH Sasha
CANER Defne

EGRI Fanni Lilla
SMIGIELSKA Maja
MATIKAINEN Anna
EKEN Dila Naz

TIMAR Jdlia

TOYER Léa

MISIAK Paulina
NIKIFOROQV Viktoria
RETILLO Lavinia
KOVALOVA Katerina
HOFFMAN Petra
DALLEAS Mailys
ALNAWAISEH Ciline
VITONE Patricija
ABUDA Hanna
LEVALLOIS Maélys
CAPOCCETTI Adele
PAKU NEMETH Szonja
GASPARD Faustine
ABDEEN Jana

LEE En Qi

AKSAN Nil
HODKINSON Erika
TOTH Eszter
BIAECKA Zofia

BECQ Lucie

NEGRONI Anita
DOUCI HABANE Soha
BARONCINI Vittoria
GIULIANI Arianna
AMATI Giorgia
TROPEANO Alessia
QUIRINI Sofia
LIMONTA Michela
VIGORITO Irene
ZILBERMAN Yael
SHAPOSHNIKOV Anastasia
DELFINO Lavinia
TRAPASSO Cecilia
SONZOGNI Maria
LEOTTA Sofia
FALCONE Bianca
MISHUK May
BEVILACQUA Arianna
PANTALEO Deva Maria
NOVARINI Carlotta Anna
CHIACCHIO Laura

AUT 2010
USA 2010
GBR 2008
GRE 2009
CYP 2008
HUN 2008
GBR 2009
CRO 2009
HUN 2009
TUR 2009
GRE 2008
ESP 2008
POL 2009
ROU 2008
HUN 2009
LTU 2009
HUN 2008
CRO 2009
HUN 2009
SWE 2009
GBR 2009
LTU 2009
FRA 2008
LBN 2008
TUR 2011
HUN 2008
POL 2009
FIN 2009
TUR 2008
HUN 2009
FRA 2008
POL 2010
GER 2009
ITA 2008
CZE 2009
HUN 2008
FRA 2008
JOR 2008
LTU 2009
POL 2008
FRA 2009
ITA 2008
HUN 2009
FRA 2009
JOR 2008
SGP 2008
TUR 2010
GBR 2009
HUN 2009
POL 2010
FRA 2008
ITA 20090
FRA 2009 0
ITA 20080
ITA 20080
ITA 20080
ITA 20080
ITA 20090
ITA 20090
ITA 20080
ISR 2009 0
ISR 20080
ITA 20080
ITA 20080
ITA 20080
ITA 20080
ITA 20080
ISR 20080
ITA 20080
ITA 20080
ITA 20080
ITA 20080
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270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
296
296
299
300
300
300
303
304
305
306
306
308
308
310
311
312
313
313
315
316
317
317
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
328
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
338
340
341
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LANDI AURELI Giulia
ALSAEED Dana
KHADAWARDI Hala
ALSALEH Yassmin
GNOYANIC Ariel
NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra
NAVASARDYAN Anahit
PULI Cvita

PILIPENKO Elisabeth

SYROU TOURMAN Iris Anastasia

KARAMPASI Aspasia
SARTORI Adele Velleda
RAHBEK OLSEN Ida
KALIMERI Alexia
ANTIDZE Anamaria
SLADONJA Nina
VUCUT Arzem

PAGONI Konstantina
SAVCHENKO Vladislava
VLADISLAVLJEVIC Dunja
OZTURK Defne
AVOROVI Petra
PENZES Ena
CHRISTEA Chara
ERDES Evelin
ERDOGAN Ecrin Zeynep
KUJUNDZI Nora
PETKOVI Una
KARASTERGIOU Georgia
VEGYTE Vestina
SARVARI Rita
VARSAMOVA Elena
BONALAIR Lou-Anne
AHAT Asya

LEYSEN Elise

LESKO Nika

DOLECKA Kamila
GALANTE Martina
THOREZ Lenna
SMOLARCZYK Kinga
PACHOUD Chiara
KINCLOVA Emma
MALINOWSKA Hanna
MROZISKA Julia
JERSOVA Anne-Mari
ISAOGLU Ceylin

PHUAH Annabel
SZCZUROWSKA Hanna
DEWILDE Sarah
CRUICKSHANK Isabella
LANDGRAFOVA Veronika
BALDINI Arianna
PERSSON Elsa
SADOWSKA Amelia
HONG Melody Wan Chun
COE Evelyn

NIRENNOLD-GLEITZ Hanaé

ZIKARA Leena
DEMARCQ Apolline
MISIEWICZ Julia

ROSS Andrea
SHANNAK Mira

PIEPER Vlinder
KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta
NIEBRZYDOWSKA Dorota
MASSING Alicia
VERGUN Juliana
MONIOUDIS Maria
SOCHA Maria

FABRE Justine
LEHOCZKY Zséfia Anna

ITA 20090
KSA 2008 0
KSA 2008 0
KSA 20100
ISR 2010
EST 2009
ARM 2008
CRO 2010
NOR 2008
GRE 2009
GRE 2008
ITA 2009
DEN 2009
GRE 2010
GEO 2010
CRO 2008
TUR 2011
GRE 2008
BUL 2010
SRB 2010
TUR 2008
SRB 2008
SRB 2010
GRE 2010
CRO 2010
TUR 2008
CRO 2008
SRB 2011
GRE 2009
LTU 2010
HUN 2009
BUL 2008
FRA 2008
TUR 2010
BEL 2008
CRO 2011
POL 2011
ITA 2008
FRA 2009
POL 2009
SuUl 2009
CZE 2008
POL 2008
POL 2010
EST 2008
TUR 2008
AUS 2008
POL 2011
FRA 2008
GBR 2008
CZE 2008
SuUl 2008
SWE 2010
POL 2008
SGP 2009
GBR 2009
FRA 2008
GBR 2009
FRA 2008
POL 2009
GBR 2008
JOR 2009
NED 2008
EST 2010
POL 2009
FRA 2008
EST 2008
SuUl 2010
POL 2008
FRA 2009
HUN 2008

GARCIA-VALDECASAS FORNIELES Constanza ESP 2008
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358
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369
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372
373
373
375
375
377
378
379
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381
381
384
385
385
385
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388
390
391
392
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392
392
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396
396
399
400
401
401
401
404
404
404
407
407
407
410
411
412
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ROSENBERGEROVA Ella
CHEW Lydia Zi Ning
GASIOROWSKA Ofelia
DIADKOVA Yeva

BODUR Mina

ZAKLIKA Hanna
RUSSELL Eloise
DURAND Clotilde
CRISAN Denisa
KATSAROU Eleni

VIALE Margot
STROBLMAIR Emma
TAKACS BORKUTI Néra
JANA Marlene
VYSLOUZILOVA Johana
TERAL Gedi-Loore
LUNDESGAARD Zion
BOROWIEC Julianna
TCHALENKO Thea
ARSLAN Lamar

NOGAJ Zuzanna
ANDEROVA Vilemina
PLATANIA Giulia

OZISIK Ela Nur

EGLEZ Victoria
BORINSKIKH Sofiia
AL-HUSSAINI Sara
PEDERSEN Laura

LARBI Dayna
WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia
ZEBROVA Eva

SUVEG Erzsébet
CHARKIEWICZ Aleksandra
PATAKI Anna

MOKO Wiktoria

SELLAMI Aya

OFORS Tyra

KARACOR Ada Ardic
KOVACS Abigél

MARI VILACHA Ariadna
SOWISKA Dominika
TAMM Eliisabet
ALVAREZ APARICIO Eva
PALMER Agnes

O'BRIEN Maiya

SCHUTT Liliana
AMBROSINO Salomé
PESCAYRE Léna

OMER Mozan

FARAGO Tamara
SOTYK Zuzanna

KEKELI Marilia
MILASEVITS Elizaveta
BOURBIA Leyna

TALU Hella-Lee
CRESCENTINI Giulia Sofia
HUCZEK Hanna

BAGGIO Eleonora
NOGALADA ST@VRING Sarah Nicole
ONG Annabelle Nhat Anh Thu
GIANNAKAKOU Melina
RADWANSKA Zofia
KOWALIK Amelia
ERGUNAY Yanki
ESSELMANI Sorya
BELLENS Freja Bach
JESSEN Savannah Maria Bonde
MUHRER Viktoria

TAN Mikaela Kai Xin
NEMCOVA Dorota

LEE Isabelle Ern Swan
KARDOS Lilla

SVK 2008
SGP 2010
POL 2010
UKR 2010
TUR 2010
POL 2008
GBR 2008
FRA 2009
ROU 2011
GRE 2009
FRA 2009
AUT 2009
HUN 2008
GER 2008
CZE 2010
EST 2011
NOR 2010
POL 2009
GBR 2010
TUR 2008
POL 2011
CZE 2009
ITA 2008
TUR 2010
ARG 2008
FRA 2008
DEN 2008
DEN 2008
FRA 2009
DEN 2009
CZE 2008
HUN 2010
POL 2009
HUN 2009
POL 2009
TUN 2009
SWE 2008
TUR 2010
HUN 2008
VEN 2008
POL 2009
EST 2010
ESP 2010
GBR 2008
IRL 2010
HUN 2008
FRA 2008
FRA 2010
SUD 2009
HUN 2009
POL 2009
GRE 2011
EST 2008
FRA 2008
EST 2008
ITA 2009
HUN 2010
ITA 2009
DEN 2010
SGP 2008
GRE 2008
POL 2008
POL 2010
TUR 2010
FRA 2008
DEN 2009
DEN 2009
GER 2010
SGP 2008
SVK 2008
SGP 2009
HUN 2008

o o

o o

o

6/7



414
414
414
417
418
419
420
421
422
422
424
425
426
426
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441

OO0 0O 0000000000000 O0DO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO

[eNellelelieolelleolNelleoleolleolollololleololleolNolleoNeolleoNolloNollolNollolNe]

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

OZTURK Damla TUR 2009
RUIZ SEGURA Eunate ESP 2009
ERIKSEN lIsabella DEN 2010
GANTUGS Zulaa AUT 2009
BEDNAOVA Eliska CZE 2008 0
DROZDOWSKA Hanna POL 2008 0
BELLINI Gemma RSA 2010
ELSAYED SAMY Jana EGY 2008 0
STANKO Polina LAT 2008
MINHORST Anni GER 2010
TUFAN Diana ROU 2008 0
AL-HAMATI Jazmin HUN 2009 0
PAPAI Barbara HUN 2008 0
CUJETINOVIC Hristina AUT 2008
NOVIKOVA Mariia UKR 2008
PALINKAS Reka Angela HUN 2009 0
HOLDER Alice GBR 2008 0
SARPATKI Jazmin Emma HUN 2011 0
MAZILESCU Mara ROU 2008 0
SOSNOVA Sofiia UKR 2008 0
SUMER Defne Ada TUR 2010 0
MAROULI Konstantina GRE 2009
BRATU Sofia ROU 2008 0
0OZBOZACIOGLU Eda TUR 2010 0
THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina GRE 2010
KARTAL Melis TUR 2009
STOSSL Sophie AUT 2011
NEKRASOVA Mariia UKR 2009
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Cadet Circuit Neaples
Budapest Cup Budapest
Trofeo Maestro Dario Klagenfurt
Codarin

World Challenge Grenoble
Copenhagen Cadet Circuit Copenhagen
Coupe du Danube Bratislava
Novi Sad Open Novi Sad
Wawel Dragon Trophy Krakow
European Championships Neaples
Cadet Circuit Neaples
Budapest Cup Budapest
Trofeo Maestro Dario Klagenfurt
Codarin

World Challenge Grenoble
Copenhagen Cadet Circuit Copenhagen
Coupe du Danube Bratislava
Beograd Open Beograd
Wawel Dragon Trophy Krakow
European Championships Antalya

ITA 30.09.2023 01.10.2023 U17
HUN 14.10.2023 15.10.2023 U17

AUT 28.10.2023 29.10.2023 U17

FRA 25.11.2023 26.11.2023 U17
DEN 09.12.2023 10.12.2023 U17
SVK 12.01.2024 14.01.2024 U17
SRB 27.01.2024 28.01.2024 U17
POL 10.02.2024 11.02.2024 U17
ITA 22.02.2024 25.02.2024 U17
ITA 05.10.2024 06.10.2024 U17
HUN 12.10.2024 13.10.2024 U17

AUT 26.10.2024 27.10.2024 U17

FRA 23.11.2024 24.11.2024 U17
DEN 07.12.2024 08.12.2024 U17
SVK 10.01.2025 12.01.2025 U17
SRB 25.01.2025 26.01.2025 U17
POL 08.02.2025 09.02.2025 U17
TUR 23.02.2025 26.02.2025 U17

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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CC U17Q

CC U17Q

CC U17Q
CC U17Q
CC U17Q
CC U17Q
CC U17Q
CC U17Q
CC U17Q
CC U17Q

CC U17Q

CC U17Q
CC U17Q
CC U17Q
CC U17Q
CC U17Q
CC U17Q

05.10.2024
12.10.2024

26.10.2024

23.11.2024
07.12.2024
10.01.2025
25.01.2025
08.02.2025
23.02.2025
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